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Description

200310140006
88640

10/14/2003
10:56:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

GREENE,
TRACY DALE

25 83 200308260005
68020

Lot#:5 Book:25
Pg:83

200311210007
66820

11/21/2003
10:43:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

29 32 Lot#:117
Book:29 Pg:32

200311170007
55950

11/17/2003
11:50:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

29 32 200308210005
51180

Lot#:75
Book:29 Pg:32

200312040007
87750

12/04/2003
01:24:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

25 32 200305210003
16850

Lot#:23
Book:25 Pg:32

200312040007
87750

12/04/2003
01:24:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

25 32 200305210003
16850

Lot#:35
Book:25 Pg:32

200312100007
98630

12/10/2003
11:45:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS ATWELL,
JUSTIN A

29 32 Lot#:73
Book:29 Pg:32

200312190008
16140

12/19/2003
09:33:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS RAMEY, CHAD 29 32 Lot#:33
Book:29 Pg:32

200309300006
55510

09/30/2003
08:44:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS GROGAN,
JEWEL L

29 32 Lot#:23
Book:29 Pg:32

200311140007
53950

11/14/2003
12:03:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

25 83 Lot#:25 Lot:A
Book:25 Pg:83

200311140007
53960

11/14/2003
12:03:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
BANK

30 59 Lot#:25 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:59

200311170007
55950

11/17/2003
11:50:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

29 32 200308210005
51180

Lot#:25
Book:29 Pg:32

200311170007
55950

11/17/2003
11:50:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

29 32 200308210005
51180

Lot#:31
Book:29 Pg:32

200311170007
55950

11/17/2003
11:50:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

29 32 200308210005
51180

Lot#:33
Book:29 Pg:32

200311170007
55950

11/17/2003
11:50:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

29 32 200308210005
51180

Lot#:43
Book:29 Pg:32

200312010007
75900

12/01/2003
08:03:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS RIVERS,
PEGGY A

29 32 Lot#:25
Book:29 Pg:32



200312040007
85100

12/04/2003
08:12:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS GRAY,
GREGORY H

25 83 Lot#:66
Book:25 Pg:83

200312040007
87750

12/04/2003
01:24:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

25 32 200305210003
16850

Lot#:73
Book:25 Pg:32

200312190008
16030

12/19/2003
09:33:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS FULKS,
TABITHA
RENEE

29 32 Lot#:31
Book:29 Pg:32

200306110003
63820

06/11/2003
08:32:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS FISHER, MAE
E

29 32 Lot#:79
Book:29 Pg:32

200306110003
65240

06/11/2003
12:41:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
BANK

25 86 Lot#:11
Book:25 Pg:86

200307090004
35100

07/09/2003
02:37:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS KELLY,
MARILYN S

29 32 Lot#:41
Book:29 Pg:32

200308050005
05870

08/05/2003
08:39:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

30 82 Lot#:1745
Book:30 Pg:82

200308190005
47500

08/19/2003
02:23:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS MCGINNIS,
CORNELIUS E

27 144 Lot#:501
Book:27
Pg:144

200308210005
51610

08/21/2003
08:56:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS O NEIL,
STEVEN B

30 82 Lot#:1745
Book:30 Pg:82

200308260005
68020

08/26/2003
01:35:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS GREENE,
TRACY DALE

25 93 Lot#:5 Book:25
Pg:93

200306020003
39180

06/02/2003
12:52:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
BANK

25 83 Lot#:66
Book:25 Pg:83

200306020003
39180

06/02/2003
12:52:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
BANK

25 83 Lot#:23
Book:25 Pg:83

200306020003
39180

06/02/2003
12:52:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
BANK

25 83 Lot#:21
Book:25 Pg:83

200307030004
20680

07/03/2003
12:32:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS CLAYTON,
JACKIE W

25 83 Lot#:56
Book:25 Pg:83

200307240004
75350

07/24/2003
02:10:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS GLEATON,
JANA
BRADLEY

27 144 Lot#:523
Book:27
Pg:144


